il DATA FOR PROGRESS

From January 26 to March 8, 2024, Data for Progress conducted 12,392 respondent interviews over 10 pooled surveys of
U.S. likely voters nationally using web panel respondents. Each sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters
by age, gender, education, race, geography, and voting history. The surveys were conducted in English. The margin of
error is +1 percentage point, and crosstabs of subgroups of the sample are subject to increased margins of error.

N=12,392 unless otherwise specified.

[1]1 In the voting booth, which of the following issues do you consider most when deciding which candidate to vote for?

Topine | RN €t T o Sen e N Moo vmaanics oot
Economy, jobs, and inflation 26 21 30 26 36 22 34 34 33
ervironment S T O T T T .
Health care 5 8 2 2 5 6 4 6 2
Threats to democracy 10 18 3 5 3 10 3 6 2
aP:()jg;/laergiscgli Social Security 3 10 5 19 3 8 4 7 5
Blsltiico;al security and foreign 6 3 9 5 5 5 5 4 9
Crime and public safety 4 4 4 0 5 3 3 3 6
Education 2 2 1 3 2 6 3 1 2
Abortion 6 9 4 5 2 9 4 2 4
Immigration 15 3 29 13 13 4 12 7 17
Gun policy 4 5 2 7 7 5 4 3 2
Z;gi;fn;d government 5 3 6 3 6 4 1 8 8
Race relations and racism 2 3 0 1 2 4 1 4 0
LGBTQ+ issues 2 3 0 1 1 6 2 2 0
None of these 3 2 2 2 3 6 9 8 5
Weighted N 12,392 5,199 5,088 122 388 294 364 382 241
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